February 2, 2016 Special School Election Results Official 02/09/2016

SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?

Shall the Board of Directors of the Hamburg Community School District in the County of Fremont, State of Iowa, be authorized to levy a tax upon all the taxable property within the School District of not to exceed thirteen and one-half cents (\$13 ½ ¢) per thousand dollars of assessed valuation of the taxable property within the School District for public educational and recreational activities and community education purposes?

Precinct Reporting 1/1	Ballots Cast		
	Ballots Cast	Yes	No
Hamburg School District	222/1135	116	106